

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Continuation

Est on A/c bill

Abstract of Cost

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page no-1					
Item no- 1					
⇒ 0.86 km @ Rs. 3785.41/km					Rs. 3255/-
② Reference pillar					
Qty vide TMB page no-1					
Item no 2					
= 0.86 km @ Rs. 1751.47/km					Rs. 1506/-
③ clearing and Grubbing road land including wild vegetation grass, shrubs etc.					
Qty vide TMB Page no-1					
Item no- 3					
= 0.60 hect @ Rs. 51133.76/ha					Rs. 30680/-
④ Excavation for roadways for soil using manual means for carrying of cut earth to embankment site					
Qty vide TMB Page no-2					
Item no- 4					
= 74.10 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³					Rs. 5495/-
⑤ Construction of Embankment with material obtained from					
Continuation					Rs. 40936/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
borrow pit with a lift upto 1.5 m Qty vide TMB Page no - 2 and item no 5					
= 567.1 m ³ @ Rs. 175.22/m ³ Rs.					99367/-

⑥/⑥ 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 2					
Item no - 6					
= 466.80 m ³ @ Rs. 141.14/m ³ Rs.					65884/-

⑦/⑧ Construction of granular Sub-base by providing well graded material spreader in Uniform layer					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 3					
= 228.10 m ³ @ Rs. 3439.21/m ³ Rs.					784484/-

⑧/⑨ Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate of Spec. for S.D.C.					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 3					
Item no - 8/9					
= 118.125 m ³ @ Rs. 4178.61/m ³ Rs.					493598/-

⑨/13 In pcc portion Construction of granular Sub-base by providing well graded material etc.					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 4					
Continuation					Rs 1484269/-

Rs. 1484269/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and item no - 9/13					
= 41.10 m ³ @ Rs. 3439.21/m ³ Rs. 141351/-					
(10/14) Boring laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate of specific size					
Qty vide TMB Page no - 4					
item no - 10/14					
= 112.499 m ³ @ Rs. 4178.61/m ³ Rs. 470089/-					
(11/27) Bonding and fixing of typical mugs					
Informatory sign board etc. Qty vide TMB Page no - 4					
item no - 11/27					
= 2 nos @ Rs. 10952.37/each Rs. 21904/-					
					Rs. 2117613/-
Gst 12%					Rs. 254113/-
Le 1%					Rs. 21176/-
Signorag fee 0.877%					Rs. 18571/-
					Rs. 2411473/-
Below 15.99% as per agent (-)					Rs. 385595/-
					Rs. 2025878/-
20.03.2021					
20.03.21					
20/03/21					

Continuation